Date

2122026
2/3/2026
2/4/2026
2/5/2026
2/6/2026

2/9/2026

2/10/2026
2/11/2026
2/12/2026
2/13/2026

2/16/2026
211712026
2/18/2026
2/19/2026
2/20/2026

212312026
2/24/2026

2/25/2026
2/26/2026
212712026

v YooV

A

NOTE: Menu subject to change when circumstances make it necessary.

Main Entrée

Mini Corn Dogs
Hamburger/Cheeseburger

Sausage/Egg/Cheese Breakfast Bow!

Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Baked Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

Chicken & Rice Soup
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Country Fried Steak
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Hamburger Steak
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Breakfast Link Sausages

Chicken & Rice Casserole
BBQ Sandwich

Baked Potato
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Nachos & Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School

February 2026

String Cheese Stick
Dill Pickle

Grits

Chips

Fruit

Crackers
Fruit

Mashed Potatoes/Gravy
Chips

Dill Pickle
Rice/Gravy
Chips
Scrambled Eggs

Gravy
Dill Pickle

Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream
Chips
Salsa Cup

Fruit
Chips
Biscuit

Roll

Fruit
Chips
Green Beans

Pasta Salad
Black-eyed Peas

Fruit
Green Beans

Chips
Fruit

Fruit

Oatmeal Pie
Jelly

Special Treat
Fudge Round

Rice Krispy Treat
Mini Donuts

Roll
Special Treat

Chips
Cornbread
Special Treat
Blueberry Muffin

Roll
Coleslaw

Brownie
Special Treat
Cookies

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink

Drink
Drink
Drink



