



# Lunch Menu

Trinity Christian School

February 2026

*NOTE: Menu subject to change when circumstances make it necessary.*

<b>Date</b>	<b>Main Entrée</b>				
2/2/2026	Mini Corn Dogs	String Cheese Stick	Fruit		Drink
2/3/2026	Hamburger/Cheeseburger	Dill Pickle	Chips	Oatmeal Pie	Drink
2/4/2026	Sausage/Egg/Cheese Breakfast Bowl	Grits	Biscuit	Jelly	Drink
2/5/2026	Chick-fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
2/6/2026	Baked Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	Fruit	Roll	Fudge Round	Drink
2/9/2026	Chicken & Rice Soup	Crackers	Fruit	Rice Krispy Treat	Drink
2/10/2026	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Fruit	Chips	Mini Donuts	Drink
2/11/2026	Country Fried Steak	Mashed Potatoes/Gravy	Green Beans	Roll	Drink
2/12/2026	Chick-fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
2/13/2026	<b>No School- Winter Break</b>				
2/16/2026	<b>No School- Winter Break</b>				
2/17/2026	Crispy Chicken Sandwich	Dill Pickle	Pasta Salad	Chips	Drink
2/18/2026	Hamburger Steak	Rice/Gravy	Black-eyed Peas	Cornbread	Drink
2/19/2026	Chick-fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
2/20/2026	Breakfast Link Sausages	Scrambled Eggs	Fruit	Blueberry Muffin	Drink
2/23/2026	Chicken & Rice Casserole	Gravy	Green Beans	Roll	Drink
2/24/2026	BBQ Sandwich	Dill Pickle	Chips	Coleslaw	Drink
2/25/2026	Baked Potato	Butter/Cheese/Sour Cream	Fruit	Brownie	Drink
2/26/2026	Chick-fil-A Sandwich	Chips		Special Treat	Drink
2/27/2026	Nachos & Cheddar Cheese Sauce	Salsa Cup	Fruit	Cookies	Drink